B-COOL12RM DUAL FANB-COOL12RM DUAL FAN
THE COOLER THE COOLER WAYWAY TO GO!TO GO!
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
CURRENT DRAW (AMPS) - MIN - MAX 12V (35 - 85A)    |    24V (8 - 45A)
MAX. ENERGY CONSUMPTION W/H - MIN - MAX 12V (420 - 1020)      |    24V (192 - 1080)
EVAPORATOR AIR FLOW - M³/H 400
NOISE db 48
FREON - R134A 360+/- 10g
H/P - psi 145 - 188
L/P - psi 29 - 43
HOLE CUT SIZE 24.41 x 14.17 in
WEIGHT 99 lbs.